
 

P a g e  | 1 of 1 

Click on the logo to visit the 
website 

Session 2021-22 
Compartment 

Q-6* 

 
Click on logo to visit our 
Channel 

 

 

BX LIMITED 

JOURNAL 

Date Particulars L.F. Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) 

 Building A/c 

Machinery A/c  

Furniture A/c   

Goodwill A/c  

    To Sundry Liabilities A/c 

    To PQ & Co  

(Being Assets and Liabilities of PQ & 

Co. taken over) 

Dr. 

Dr. 

Dr. 

Dr. 

 3,00,000 

2,00,000 

30,000 

1,10,000 

 

 

 

 

 

40,000 

6,00,000 

 

 PQ & Co  

    To 11% Debentures A/c 

    To Securities Premium Reserve A/c 

(Being 5,000 11% Debentures issued at 

premium of 20%) 

Dr. 

 

 6,00,000 

 

 

5,00,000 

1,00,000 

 

 

Working Notes: 

a) No. of Debentures to be issued  = 
6,00,000

120
    =  5,000  

 

http://www.accountsaptitude.com
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCZs-jHWW_r44dJIc6ONfXQw

