

Session 2021-22 Compartment

Q-6*



BX LIMITED

JOURNAL

Date	Particulars		L.F.	Debit (Rs.)	Credit (Rs.)
	Building A/c	Dr.		3,00,000	
	Machinery A/c	Dr.		2,00,000	
	Furniture A/c	Dr.		30,000	
	Goodwill A/c	Dr.		1,10,000	
	To Sundry Liabilities A/c				40,000
	To PQ & Co				6,00,000
	(Being Assets and Liabiliti	es of PQ &			
	Co. taken over)		•		
	PQ & Co	Dr.		6,00,000	
	To 11% Debentures A/o			- V	5,00,000
	To Securities Premium	Reserve A/c			1,00,000
	(Being 5,000 11% Debentu	ares issued at	1		
	premium of 20%)			X	

Working Notes:

a) No. of Debentures to be issued =
$$\frac{6,00,000}{120}$$
 = 5,000